Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket 1.2

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name
JAQUES & SCHAEFFER 240569

JACOBS & WERNER 236252

HAUSER & SMITH 240560

REEF & STERLING 241294
GEBERT & HOFFMAN 236953
HOLLIDAY & ROLAND 241441
BEATY & MORRISON 236161
COUNTS & WHEELER 236583
ALLEN & WILLMAN 242097

CHISOLM & SOBECKI 240972
GUTIERREZ & MORLEY 236873
STIDHAM & WOODWARD 235658
FERGUSON & WAGNOR 235445
KRUEGER & KRUEGER 235544
MAYS & MILLER 243703
WOLNICK & WOOD 236187

printed on 3/9/2017 12:10:04 PM

City

Charter
PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

JUST DARTS, INC.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
DILTZ & SONS

J & M Amusement

J & M Amusement

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

J & M Amusement

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Doubles Cricket L2

Open Doubles Cricket L2

Open Doubles Cricket L2

Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2

Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2
Open Doubles Cricket L2

Awards

$650 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$450 +
Trophy!

$350
$220
$220
$120
$120

$80

$80
$80
$80
$50
$50
$50
$50

INEomPY .4



