Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L2

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JAQUES & SCHAEFFER 240569		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$650 + Trophy!
2nd	JACOBS & WERNER 236252		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	HAUSER & SMITH 240560		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$450 + Trophy!
4th	REEF & STERLING 241294		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$350
5th - 6th	GEBERT & HOFFMAN 236953		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$220
5th - 6th	HOLLIDAY & ROLAND 241441		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$220
7th - 8th	BEATY & MORRISON 236161		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$120
7th - 8th	COUNTS & WHEELER 236583		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$120
9th - 12th	ALLEN & WILLMAN 242097		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$80
9th - 12th	CHISOLM & SOBECKI 240972		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$80
9th - 12th	GUTIERREZ & MORLEY 236873		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$80
9th - 12th	STIDHAM & WOODWARD 235658		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$80
13th - 16th	FERGUSON & WAGNOR 235445		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$50
13th - 16th	KRUEGER & KRUEGER 235544		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$50
13th - 16th	MAYS & MILLER 243703		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$50
13th - 16th	WOLNICK & WOOD 236187		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L2	\$50

